Coaches:
Players (13)

NUMBER
4
5
16
20
12
15
3
14
9
11
13
10
7

Westhill
Girls Varsity Softball
2021 - 2022

NAME

Olivia Antoine
Sarah Balduzzi
Sydney Bistrovich
Amanda Case
Gisselle Colon
Abigail Cottrell
Catherine Cottrell
Kalista Czaplicki
Alyvia Freeman
Alexa Korrie
Vittoria Militi
Hannah Schmitz
Nicoletta Scrimale

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Jennie Smarrelli

4501 Onondaga Blvd
Syracuse, NY, 13219

(315) 426-3183
https://www.westhillschools.org/
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